

81940 DRS4098, Deluxe Caesar LITER (7/14)

Number of Servings: 65.67 (30 g per serving)

Weight: 1970 g

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 Tbsp (30g)

Servings Per Container 34

Amount Per Serving

Calories 150 Calories from Fat 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g 25%

Saturated Fat 3g 15%

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 9g

Monounsaturated Fat 3.5g

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 210mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars 1g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% • Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, STARCH, CELLULOSE), GARLIC JUICE, PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES) SUGAR, EGG YOLK, NONFAT DRY MILK, ANCHOVY PASTE (FISH), WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, MOLASSES, SUGAR, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, GARLIC POWDER, TAMARIND, SPICES), LACTIC ACID, PEPPER, SOY SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, SALT, WHEAT), SALT, LEMON JUICE (FROM CONCENTRATE), SPICE, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM, SODIUM ALGINATE, CITRIC ACID NATURAL FLAVOR, AND MIXED TOCOPHEROLS(VITAMIN E).

Allergens:

Contains Egg, Fish, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

May also contain Gluten, Mustard.

Notes:

81940 DRS4098, Deluxe Caesar LITER (7/14)

Number of Servings: 65.67 (30 g per serving)

Weight: 1970 g

NET: 1 LITER

THIS PRODUCT CANNOT BE KOSHER CERTIFIED.

KEEP REFRIGERATED

SHELF LIFE: 180 DAYS REFRIGERATED

CONTAINS GLUTEN

OMEGA 3: 1.00 g /SERVING

OMEGA 6: 7.70 g /SERVING